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INFORMACION GENERAL

Nombre del producto : Estuches de diseccion Premium Line

Descripcion :

Kit de instrumental en acero inoxidable, presentado en estuche negro con cierre a cremallera. Dos modelos distintos
con los elementos imprescindibles de diseccion y laboratorio. El estuche kit diseccion de 6 piezas incluye:
SCIP-130-001, FORS-001-002, DISS-P01-003, DISS-P02-003, DISS-P03-003, SCAL-P01-001. El estuche kit de
laboratorio de 10 piezas incluye: SCIP-14A-001, SCIP-14B-001, FORS-001-002, FORS-007-002, SCAL-P01-001,
SPPL-P12-003, SCNS-150-005, SPPS-P13-003, SPGS-150-005 y DISS-P01-003. Instrumentos fabricados en
acero inoxidable autoclavable

DATOS TECNICOS

referencia

DISK-006-001
DISK-010-001
DISK-E10-001

dimensiones (largo x ancho x
alto)

175x110x 25 mm

175x 130 x 25 mm

175x 130 x 25 mm

tipo

de diseccion
de laboratorio
vacio

unidades por ref.

EMBALAJE Y DATOS LOGISTICOS

referencia vol (1) kg TARIC GTIN
DISK-006-001 0,3 0,1 84198998 08434868099388
DISK-010-001 0,3 0,1 84198998 08434868099395
DISK-E10-001 0,3 0,05 42029900
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OTROS DATOS TECNICOS

Referencias kit de diseccién (6 pcs)
SCIP-130-001

FORS-001-002

DISS-P01-003

DISS-P02-003

DISS-P03-003

SCAL-P01-001

Referencias kit de laboratorio (10 pcs)
SCIP-14A-001

SCIP-14B-001

FORS-001-002

FORS-007-002

SCAL-P01-001

SPPL-P12-003

SCNS-150-005

SPPS-P13-003

SPGS-150-005

DISS-P01-003

Material
inox 410
inox 410
inox 410
inox 410
inox 410
inox 410
Material
inox 410
inox 410
inox 410
inox 410
inox 410
inox 304
inox 304
inox 304
inox 304
inox 410
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GENERAL INFORMATION

Product name : Dissecting kits Premium Line

Description : Stainless steel instrument kit, presented in a black case with zip closure. Two different models with the
essential elements for dissection and laboratory. The 6-piece dissection kit case includes: SCIP-130-001,
FORS-001-002, DISS-P01-003, DISS-P02-003, DISS-P03-003, SCAL-P01-001. The 10 piece lab kit case includes:
SCIP-14A-001, SCIP-14B-001, FORS-001-002, FORS-007-002, SCAL-P01-001, SPPL-P12-003, SCNS-150-005,
SPPS-P13-003, SPGS-150-005 and DISS-P01-0083. Instruments made of autoclavable stainless steel

TECHNICAL DATA

reference dimensions (length x width x  type pcs/pack
height)

DISK-006-001 175x110x 25 mm dissecting instruments 1

DISK-010-001 175 x 130 x 25 mm laboratory equipment 1

DISK-E10-001 175x 130 x 25 mm empty 1

PACKAGING AND LOGISTICS

reference vol (1) kg TARIC GTIN
DISK-006-001 0,3 0,1 84198998 08434868099388
DISK-010-001 0,3 0,1 84198998 08434868099395
DISK-E10-001 0,3 0,05 42029900
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MORE TECHNICAL DATA

Dissecting kit references (6 pcs) Material
SCIP-130-001 inox 410
FORS-001-002 inox 410
DISS-P01-003 inox 410
DISS-P02-003 inox 410
DISS-P03-003 inox 410
SCAL-P01-001 inox 410
Laboratory kit references (10 pcs) Material
SCIP-14A-001 inox 410
SCIP-14B-001 inox 410
FORS-001-002 inox 410
FORS-007-002 inox 410
SCAL-P01-001 inox 410
SPPL-P13-001 inox 304
SCNS-150-005 inox 304
SPPS-P13-003 inox 304
SPGS-150-005 inox 304

DISS-P01-003 inox 410
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INFORMATIONS GENERALES

Nom produit : Kits de dissection, Premium Line

Description :

Kits de dissection en acier inoxydable, présentés dans une étui noir avec fermeture a glissiére. Deux modéles
différents avec les éléments essentiels pour la dissection et le laboratoire. Le kit de 6 pieces comprend

: SCIP-130-001, FORS-001-002, DISS-P01-003, DISS-P02-003, DISS-P03-003, SCAL-P01-001. Le kit de 10 pieces
comprend : SCIP-14A-001, SCIP-14B-001, FORS-001-002, FORS-007-002, SCAL-P01-001, SPPL-P12-003,
SCNS-150-005, SPPS-P13-003, SPGS-150-005 et DISS-P01-003. Instruments en acier inoxydable autoclavable

DONNEES TECHNIQUES

référence dimensions (longeur x largeur type unités par ref.
x hauteur)

DISK-006-001 175x110x 25 mm de dissection 1

DISK-010-001 175x 130 x 25 mm de laboratoire 1

DISK-E10-001 175x 130 x 25 mm vide 1

EMBALLAGE ET LOGISTIQUE

référence vol (1) kg TARIC GTIN
DISK-006-001 0,3 0,1 84198998 08434868099388
DISK-010-001 0,3 0,1 84198998 08434868099395
DISK-E10-001 0,3 0,05 42029900
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MORE TECHNICAL DATA

Références du kit de dissection (6 pieces)
SCIP-130-001

FORS-001-002

DISS-P01-003

DISS-P02-003

DISS-P03-003

SCAL-P01-001

Références du kit de laboratoire (10 piéces)
SCIP-14A-001

SCIP-14B-001

FORS-001-002

FORS-007-002

SCAL-P01-001

SPPL-P13-003

SCNS-150-005

SPPS-P13-003

SPGS-150-005

DISS-P01-003

Matériel
inox 410
inox 410
inox 410
inox 410
inox 410
inox 410
Matériel
inox 410
inox 410
inox 410
inox 410
inox 410
inox 304
inox 304
inox 304
inox 304
inox 410
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INFORMAZIONE GENERALE

Nome del prodotto : Kit di dissezione Premium Line

Descrizione : Kit di strumenti in acciaio inox, presentato in una custodia nera con chiusura a zip. Due diversi modelli
con gli elementi essenziali per la dissezione e il laboratorio. Il kit di dissezione da 6 pezzi comprende: SCIP-130-001,
FORS-001-002, DISS-P01-003, DISS-P02-003, DISS-P03-003, SCAL-P01-001. Il kit da laboratorio da 10 pezzi
comprende: SCIP-14A-001, SCIP-14B-001, FORS-001-002, FORS-007-002, SCAL-P01-001, SPPL-P12-003,
SCNS-150-005, SPPS-P13-003, SPGS-150-005 e DISS-P01-003. Strumenti in acciaio inossidabile autoclavabile

DATI TECNICI

referenza dimensioni (lunghezza x tipo unita per ref.
larghezza x altezza)

DISK-006-001 175x110x 25 mm per dissezione 1

DISK-010-001 175 x 130 x 25 mm da laboratorio 1

DISK-E10-001 175x 130 x 25 mm vuota 1

IMBALLAGGIO E DATI LOGISTICI

referenza vol (1) kg TARIC GTIN
DISK-006-001 0,3 0,1 84198998 08434868099388
DISK-010-001 0,3 0,1 84198998 08434868099395
DISK-E10-001 0,3 0,05 42029900
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PIU DATI TECNICI

Referenze del kit di dissezione (6 pezzi)
SCIP-130-001

FORS-001-002

DISS-P01-003

DISS-P02-003

DISS-P03-003

SCAL-P01-001

Referenze del kit di laboratorio (10 pezzi)
SCIP-14A-001

SCIP-14B-001

FORS-001-002

FORS-007-002

SCAL-P01-001

SPPL-P12-003

SCNS-150-005

SPPS-P13-003

SPGS-150-005

DISS-P01-003

Materiale
inox 410
inox 410
inox 410
inox 410
inox 410
inox 410
Materiale
inox 410
inox 410
inox 410
inox 410
inox 410
inox 304
inox 304
inox 304
inox 304
inox 410
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ALGEMENE INFORMATIE

Produktnaam : Dissectieset Premium Line

Beschrijving :

Set van ontleedinstrumenten van roestvrij staal, geleverd in een zwart etui met rits. Twee verschillende sets met de
belangrijkste instrumenten voor dissectie en laboratorium. De zesdelige dissectieset bevat: SCIP-130-001,
FORS-001-002, DISS-P01-003, DISS-P02-003, DISS-P03-003, SCAL-P01-001. De tiendelige laboratoriumset
bevat: SCIP-14A-001, SCIP-14B-001, FORS-001-002, FORS-007-002, SCAL-P01-001,

SPPL-P12-003, SCNS-150-005, SPPS-P13-003, SPGS-150-005 en DISS-P01-003. Autoclaveerbare roestvrijstalen
instrumenten

TECHNISCHE GEGEVENS

referentie afmetingen (lengte x breedte x type stuks per ref.
hoogte)

DISK-006-001 175x 110 x 25 mm dissectieset 1

DISK-010-001 175x 130 x 25 mm laboratoriumset 1

DISK-E10-001 175 x 130 x 25 mm leeg etui 1

VERPAKKING EN LOGISTIEKE GEGEVENS

Referentie vol (I) kg TARIC GTIN
DISK-006-001 0,3 0,1 84198998 08434868099388
DISK-010-001 0,3 0,1 84198998 08434868099395
DISK-E10-001 0,3 0,05 42029900

PRODUKTFOTO

b ekl

www.labbox.com



Produktblatt DE

clink Datum Rev.: 21/07/2023

Ref. Dok.: PDS-1694

ALLGEMEINE INFORMATIONEN

Produktname : Praparierbesteck Premium Line

Beschreibung :

Praparierbesteck aus Edelstahl, in einem schwarzen Etui mit ReiBverschluss. Zwei verschiedene Modelle mit den
wichtigsten Instrumenten flr die Préparation und das Labor. Das sechsteilige Préparierset enthalt: SCIP-130-001,
FORS-001-002, DISS-P01-003, DISS-P02-003, DISS-P03-003, SCAL-P01-001. Das zehnteilige Laborset enthalt:
SCIP-14A-001, SCIP-14B-001, FORS-001-002, FORS-007-002, SCAL-P01-001, SPPL-P12-003, SCNS-150-005,
SPPS-P13-003, SPGS-150-005 und DISS-P01-003. Autoklavierbares Praparierbesteck aus Edelstahl.

TECHNISCHE DATEN

Artikelnummer MaBe (Lange x Breite x Héhe) Typ Stlickzahl pro Artikel
DISK-006-001 175x110x 25 mm Praparierset 1
DISK-010-001 175x 130 x 25 mm Laborset 1
DISK-E10-001 175x 130 x 25 mm leeres Etui 1

VERPACKUNG UND LOGISTIKDATEN

Referenz vol (1) kg TARIC GTIN
DISK-006-001 0,3 0,1 84198998 08434868099388
DISK-010-001 0,3 0,1 84198998 08434868099395
DISK-E10-001 0,3 0,05 42029900
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WEITERE TECHNISCHE DATEN

Referenzen fir Praparierset (6 st)
SCIP-130-001

FORS-001-002

DISS-P01-003

DISS-P02-003

DISS-P03-003

SCAL-P01-001

Referenzen fir Laborset (10 st)
SCIP-14A-001

SCIP-14B-001

FORS-001-002
FORS-007-002

SCAL-P01-001

SPPL-P12-003
SCNS-150-005
SPPS-P13-003
SPGS-150-005

DISS-P01-003

Material

Edelstahl 410
Edelstahl 410
Edelstahl 410
Edelstahl 410
Edelstahl 410
Edelstahl 410
Material

Edelstahl 410
Edelstahl 410
Edelstahl 410
Edelstahl 410
Edelstahl 410
Edelstahl 304
Edelstahl 304
Edelstahl 304
Edelstahl 304
Edelstahl 410
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